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Wayne Hawk            Jackie Nichols                    Tina Cisco 

       Outbound Dispatcher     Inbound Dispatcher            Inbound Dispatcher 
     (O) 256.657.3284 ext. 1               (O) 256.657.3284 ext. 1                       (O) 256.657.3284 ext. 1 
         (C) 256.997.8267                       (C) 706.773.3659              (C) 256.605.2873 
whawk@storeytrucking.com            jnichols@storeytrucking.com               tcisco@storeytrucking.com 

              

                                                
                              Lashell Peoples          Sharivea Jones  
         Local Dispatcher                    Dispatch Assistant 
                (O) 256.657.3284 ext. 1                (O) 256.657.3284 ext. 1 
        (C) 423.316.0897                    (C) 423.596.1462 
            lpeoples@storeytrucking.com           sjones@storeytrucking.com  

HENAGAR OFFICE:  CHATTANOOGA OFFICE: 

256.657.3284  423.206.2290 

DISPATCH 

mailto:whawk@storeytrucking.com
mailto:jnichols@storeytrucking.com
mailto:tcisco@storeytrucking.com
mailto:lpeoples@storeytrucking.com
mailto:sjones@storeytrucking.com


   Directory 
2021-2022

  Beverly Allday   Cindy Brown  Debbie Pyle 
(O) 256.657.3284 ext. 2 (O) 256.657.3284 ext. 2 (O) 256.657.3284 ext. 2

ballday@storeytrucking.com   cbrown@storeytrucking.com   dpyle@storeytrucking.com

   Vicki Horton  Teresa Hulsey 
(O) 256.657.3284 ext. 2 (O) 256.657.3284 ext. 2

(C) 256.599.0234   thulsey@storeytrucking.com 
(H) 256.228.3391

 vhorton@storeytrucking.com 

BILLING and PAYROLL 

Payroll-billing@storeytrucking.com 

SAFETY INSURANCE / ACCOUNTING 

mailto:ballday@storeytrucking.com
mailto:cbrown@storeytrucking.com
mailto:dpyles@storeytrucking.com
mailto:thulsey@storeytrucking.com
mailto:vhorton@storeytrucking.com
mailto:Payroll-billing@storeytrucking.com
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                     Leslie Gignilliat             Dakota Crosslin 
                   (O) 423.206.2292                                                                                      (O) 423.206.2293 
                   (C) 615.308.0765            (C) 931.993.5267 
         lgignilliat@storeytrucking.com            dcrosslin@storeytrucking.com  

 

 
www.StoreyTrucking.com 

 
www.Facebook.com/StoreyTruckingCompany 

 
https://www.linkedin.com/company/storey-trucking-co-inc 

 

 

Chattanooga Office  

FLEET MANAGER RECRUITING & MARKETING 

STAY CONNECTED WITH US: 

mailto:lgignilliat@storeytrucking.com
mailto:dcrosslin@storeytrucking.com
http://www.storeytrucking.com/
http://www.facebook.com/StoreyTruckingCompany
https://www.linkedin.com/company/storey-trucking-co-inc

